22.06.2020 

Last Date and Time for receipt of bids comprising 
both Techno-Commercial Bid and Price Bid 

10.07.2020 15:00:00 (IST) 

Date & Time of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid   10.07.2020 15:30:00 (IST) 

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 
    Rs 2250/- (Indian Rupees Two 

Thousand Two Hundred Fifty only) 

Notes for clause 1.0: 

a. The Individual solar Inverter Transformer capacity of one (1) MVA or above shall only be 

considered for capacity determination in Clause 1.1. 

b. SPV based supply order for Roof-top solar power projects, which are grid connected, shall